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Signature:     Week Days: From 01-02-2021 to 05-02-2021 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Time Name of 

online 

platform 

used 

Number of 

students 

attended 

Remarks 

Mrs.AkhilaBhas
karan 

1stSem 
BBA 

Contingency 
approach 

02/02/20
21 

9.30-
10.10 

telegram 31  

Contribution 
made by 
Maslow’s 

03/02/20
21 

11.30-
12.10 

telegram 30  

Planning 05/02/20
21 

8.30-
9.10 

zoom 29  

4thSem 
BBA 

Facilities 
location 

02/02/20
21 

10.30-
11.10 

zoom 28  

Factores 
determining 
facilities 
location 

03/02/20
21 

9.30-
10.10 

zoom 29  

Factores 
determining 
facilities 
location 

04/02/20
21 

11.30-
12.10 

zoom 29  

Factores 
determining 
facilities 
location 

05/02/20
21 

10.30-
11.10 

zoom 22  

Mrs.Veena.V 4thSem 
BBA 

Importance of 
cost of capital 

02/02/20
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 23  

Calculation of 
cost of debt 

03/02/20
21 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 23  

 
Problem 

 
04/02/20
21 

 
8.30-
9.10 

 
Zoom 

 
24 

 

Problem 05/02/20
21 

9.330.
10.10 

Zoom 26  



 
 
 
 
Mrs. Athira. V 

 
 
 
 
I Sem 
BBA 

Assumed 
mean method 

01/021/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 30  

Problems  03/021/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Problems  04/02/20
21 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 30  

Problems  05/02/20
21 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 27  

Mr. Sarath P 4thSem 
BBA 

Hardware 02/02/20
21 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 24  

Drive bays and 
Ports 

05/01/20
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Mr. Sreeraj P 
4THsem 

BBA 

Difference 
between HRM 
and Personnel 
mgt. 

02/02/20
21 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  26  

Role ofHR 
manager 

03/02/20
21 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  24  

Powers and 
responsibility 
of HRM 

03/02/20
21 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  28  

Qualities of HR 
manager 

04/02/20
21 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom  27  

Procurement- 
Job analysis 

05/02/20
21 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  28  

 
 
 
Ms. Nayana 
Narayanan 

 
 
 
4thSem 
BBA 

Meaning of 
Environment, 
Environmental 
studies  

02/02/20
21 

12.3-
1.10 

Zoom 26  

Scope of 
environmental 
studies  

04/02/20
21 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 31  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ms.NIMISHA B 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1STSem 
BBA 

Introduction 
to managerial 
economics 

1/2/2021 10.30-
11.10 

Google Meet 30  

Cost concepts, 
determinants,         
types of cost 

2/2/2021 11.30-
12.10 

Google Meet 31  

Types of cost 3/2/2021 12.30-
1.10 

Google Meet 29  

Short run cost 4/2/2021 11.30-
12.10 

Google Meet 28  

 


