## C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department: Department of Business Administration

Name of the HOD : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil

Signature: Week Days: From 01-02-2021 to 05-02-2021

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Time	Name of online platform used	Number of students attended	Remarks
Mrs.AkhilaBhas karan	1 <sup>st</sup> Sem BBA	Contingency approach	02/02/20 21	9.30- 10.10	telegram	31	
		Contribution made by Maslow's	03/02/20 21	11.30- 12.10	telegram	30	
		Planning	05/02/20 21	8.30- 9.10	zoom	29	
	4 <sup>th</sup> Sem BBA	Facilities location	02/02/20 21	10.30- 11.10	zoom	28	
		Factores determining facilities location	03/02/20 21	9.30- 10.10	zoom	29	
		Factores determining facilities location	04/02/20 21	11.30- 12.10	zoom	29	
		Factores determining facilities location	05/02/20 21	10.30- 11.10	zoom	22	
Mrs.Veena.V	4 <sup>th</sup> Sem BBA	Importance of cost of capital	02/02/20 21	8.30- 9.10	Zoom	23	
		Calculation of cost of debt	03/02/20 21	12.30- 1.10	Zoom	23	
		Problem	04/02/20 21	8.30- 9.10	Zoom	24	
		Problem	05/02/20 21	9.330. 10.10	Zoom	26	

		Assumed	01/021/2	8.30-	Zoom	30	
Mrs. Athira. V		mean method	021	9.10			
		Problems	03/021/2	8.30-	Zoom	25	
			021	9.10			
	I Sem BBA	Problems	04/02/20	9.30-	Zoom	30	
			21	10.10			
		Problems	05/02/20	11.30-	Zoom	27	
			21	12.10			
Mr. Sarath P	4 <sup>th</sup> Sem BBA	Hardware	02/02/20	10.30-	Zoom	24	
			21	11.10			
		Drive bays and	05/01/20	8.30-	Zoom	25	
		Ports	21	9.10			
		Difference	02/02/20	11.30-	Zoom	26	
		between HRM	21	12.10			
		and Personnel					
		mgt.					
		Role ofHR	03/02/20	8.30-	Zoom	24	
	- TU	manager	21	9.10			
Mr. Sreeraj P	4 <sup>TH</sup> sem BBA	Powers and	03/02/20	10.30-	Zoom	28	
<b>,</b>		responsibility	21	11.10			
		of HRM					
		Qualities of HR	04/02/20	9.30-	Zoom	27	
		manager	21	10.10			
		Procurement-	05/02/20	11.30-	Zoom	28	
		Job analysis	21	12.10			
	4 <sup>th</sup> Sem BBA	Meaning of	02/02/20	12.3-	Zoom	26	
		Environment,	21	1.10			
Ms. Nayana Narayanan		Environmental					
		studies					
		Scope of	04/02/20	10.30-	Zoom	31	
		environmental	21	11.10			
		studies					
		Introduction	1/2/2021	10.30-	Google Meet	30	
		to managerial		11.10			
		economics					
			2/2/2024	11 20	Coods Mass	21	
		Cost concepts,	2/2/2021	11.30-	Google Meet	31	
		determinants,		12.10			
Ms.NIMISHA B	1 <sup>ST</sup> Sem BBA	types of cost	2/2/2024	12.20	Coods Mass	20	
		Types of cost	3/2/2021	12.30-	Google Meet	29	
		Clara W. C. C.	4/2/2024	1.10	Carloba	20	
		Short run cost	4/2/2021	11.30-	Google Meet	28	
				12.10			